PURCHASE METER
25

39-D

4M-26
AUX-SIG
BLAINE
COL-GR
COL-PG
CS-ING
CS-T-K-G
DBORO

FSM

HB-N
KWV39-B-C
KWV39-E
KWV56-B-C
KWV-73
NY-DEMA
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A
NYT

Pub Cam FT
Pub Campton
Pub CarpntrBr
Pub Cliffvw
Pub FT

Pub FT BearPn
Pub FT Cannel
Pub HazlGrn
Pub HootHIw
Pub HrldOkly
Pub Jackson
Pub PineRdg
SC-B

Sonny Hall
TOTAL

KFG SALES FEBRUARY 2025

CCF
2381.75
3278.96

4894.4
6268.43
4519.02
7403.58
8732.56

12227.05
23459.61
10267.92
53174.21
115425.6
33307.49
34319.96
19466.97
753.81
243.52
79808.63
3294.04
3270.95
20630.13
914.61
10592.86
37858.73
5978.73
2398.75
7415.94
650.81
682
72589.79
19627.35
24955.27

586.97
631,380

631,598

ADIJ

218

SS ADJ
2464.04
3392.21

5063.5
6484.98
4675.14
7659.38
9034.28

12649.48
24270.22
13691.18
55011.41
113498
34458.19
35505.73
20139.49
779.85
251.94
82565.96
3407.81
3383.94
21342.89
946.22
10958.75
39166.64
6185.31
2481.62
7672.18
673.3
705.57
74750.15
20305.4
25110.87

446.09
649,132 226

649,357
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KFG SALES MARCH 2025

PURCHASE METER CCF ADJ SS ADJ

25 1,742 0.00 1,803 0.00
39-D 2,156 0.00 2,231 0.00
4M-26 3,328 0.00 3,443 0.00
AUX-SIG 3,890 0.00 4,024 0.00
BLAINE 3,025 0.00 3,129 0.00
COL-GR 5,033 0.00 5,207 0.00
COL-PG 6,580 0.00 6,808 0.00
CS-ING 9,223 -668.86 9,542 -431.84
CS-T-K-G 16,565 0.00 17,137 0.00
DBORO 6,873 0.00 9,099 0.00
FSM 37,233 0.00 38,519 0.00
HB-N 93,300 -3.00 91,188 -3.16
KWV39-B-C 22,740 0.00 23,526 0.00
KWV39-E 23,713 0.00 24,532 0.00
KWV56-B-C 13,691 0.00 14,164 0.00
KWV-73 500 0.00 517 0.00
NY-DEMA 183 0.00 190 0.00
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A 53,258 0.00 55,099 0.00
NYT 2,248 0.00 2,326 0.00
Pub Cam FT 1,798 0.00 1,860 0.00
Pub Campton 14,111 0.00 14,598 0.00
Pub CarpntrBr 643 0.00 666 0.00
Pub Cliffvw 6,676 0.00 6,906 0.00
Pub FT 25,559 0.00 26,442 0.00
Pub FT BearPn 4,106 0.00 4,248 0.00
Pub FT Cannel 1,584 0.00 1,638 0.00
Pub HazlGrn 4,960 0.00 5,009 0.00
Pub HootHIw 421 0.00 435 0.00
Pub HrldOkly 479 0.00 496 0.00
Pub Jackson 47,685 -23.00 49,142 -23.79
Pub PineRdg 11,992 0.00 12,406 0.00
SC-B 17,959 0.00 18,074 0.00
Sonny Hall 463 0.00 352 0.00
TOTAL 443,717 -695 454,755 -458.79

443,022 454,296



KFG SALES APRIL 2025

PURCHASE METER CCF ADJ SS ADJ

25 917 0 948

39-D 1,209 0 1,251

4M-26 1,545 0 1,598

AUX-SIG 1,547 0 1,600

BLAINE 1,327 0 1,373

COL-GR 2,364 0 2,446

COL-PG 3,547 0 3,670

CS-ING 4,682 -350 4,844

CS-T-K-G 7,593 0 7,856 0
DBORO 3,220 0 4,273 0
FSM 17,036 0 17,625 0
HB-N 62,722 0 60,877 0
KWV39-B-C 10,538 0 10,903 0
KWV39-E 11,323 0 11,714 0
KWV56-B-C 5,902 0 6,106 0
KWV-73 185 0 192 0
NY-DEMA 72 0 75 0
NY-HTC-DW-ING-JF-A 24,255 0 25,093 0
NYT 1,014 0 1,049 0
Pub Cam FT 566 0 586 0
Pub Campton 6,587 0 6,814 0
Pub CarpntrBr 244 0 253 0
Pub Cliffvw 3,427 0 3,546 0
Pub FT 11,523 0 11,922 0
Pub FT BearPn 1,633 0 1,689 0
Pub FT Cannel 695 0 719 0
Pub HazlGrn 2,006 0 2,075 0
Pub HootHIw 212 0 220 0
Pub HrldOkly 183 0 189 0
Pub Jackson 23,204 0 23,938 0
Pub PineRdg 5,749 0 5,947 0
SC-B 8,311 0 8,370 0
Sonny Hall 212 0 161 0
TOTAL 225,552 -350 229,920 -202
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